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Pari-Match League
2016/17 1st round, Match #2

Friday, 23.07.2016, 17:00, Meteor, Dnipro. 27°C. Spectators: 1050

«Stal» Kamianske

0 : 3

«Karpaty» Lviv

79 Pankiv Yurii
20 Pashayev Pavlo
32 Ishchenko Mykola
4 Kravchenko Anton
7 Voronin Serhii
91 Karasiuk Roman
6 Kalenchuk Maksim (C)
8 Malakyan Gor
9 Malakyan Edgar
39 Vasin Denys
99 Comvalius Sylvano Dominique

Substitutes
12 Bandura Oleksandr
13 Stamenković Miloš
22 Daniielian Artur
34 Pavliuk Mykola
88 Mysyk Marian
10 Deul Boy Darryl
93 Debelko Roman

Coach
Van der Meer Erik

1 Pidkivka Roman
7 Ksonz Pavlo
70 Lobai Ivan
5 Nesterov Andrii
3 Kravets Vasyl
26 Novotriasov Artur
11 Chachua Ambrosii
16 Khudobyak Igor (C)
8 Kostevych Volodymyr
47 Hryso Maksym
9 G. Leschuk

Substitutes
30 Mozil Oleh
79 Markovich Andrii
88 Verbnyi Nazar
85 Savoshko Volodymyr
48 Klots Dmytro
94 Miroshnichenko Denys
17 Salamakha Maksym

Coach
Zaitsev Serhii

Referee:
Bondar Ivan
Assistant 1:
Shudryk Denys
Assistant 2:
Dudchyk Anatolii
4th Official:
Holovkov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Pokidko Ihor

Delegate:
Maslov Viktor
Security Officer:
Shynkarenko Anatolii
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Pari-Match League, 2016/17, 1st round, Match #2
Friday, 23.07.2016, 17:00, Meteor, Dnipro. 27°C. Spectators: 1050

«Stal» Kamianske 0 : 3 «Karpaty» Lviv
8' 26 Novotriasov Artur

26' 3 Kravets Vasyl

91 Karasiuk Roman 29'

41' 11 Chachua Ambrosii

43' 9 G. Leschuk
8 Malakyan Gor

10 Deul Boy Darryl 50'

9 Malakyan Edgar
88 Mysyk Marian 56'

57' 47 Hryso Maksym
94 Miroshnichenko Denys

20 Pashayev Pavlo 57'

61' 9 G. Leschuk

74' 11 Chachua Ambrosii

39 Vasin Denys 74'

7 Voronin Serhii 75'

80' 16 Khudobyak Igor
79 Markovich Andrii

4 Kravchenko Anton
13 Stamenković Miloš 83'

86' 9 G. Leschuk
17 Salamakha Maksym

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


